
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 19, 2022
Sevierville, TN, USA
Sevierville Convention Center

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 15 MAMA, I'M A BIG GIRL NOW 4.0 Movement Studios

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 34 GET LOOSE The Dance Barre
2 4 CARRY ME HOME Precision Dance Center of the Arts
3 39 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND Imagine Dance Studio
4 21 GROWN WOMAN 4.0 Movement Studios

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 7 DREAM GIRLS 4.0 Movement Studios
2 17 IN DA CLUB The Dance Barre
3 1 CHEETAH GIRLS 4.0 Movement Studios
4 38 90S SPIRIT 4.0 Movement Studios

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 14 QUEENS OF HIP HOP 4.0 Movement Studios
2 8 HOUSE OF MOUSE Dance.tech
3 9 BOUJEE BELLE Precision Dance Center of the Arts
4 30 RAIN Precision Dance Center of the Arts

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 18 A MOTHER'S PRAYER Dance.tech
2 32 ONE OF THE BOYS Dance.tech

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 2 MY STRONGEST SUIT Dance.tech



Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 5 CONCEITED The Dance Barre

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 35 WHERE MY GIRLS AT? The Dance Barre
2 20 BIGGER 4.0 Movement Studios
3 19 START THE COMMOTION Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
4 28 BIRDS SET FREE Precision Dance Center of the Arts

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 11 THIS TIME The Dance Barre
2 31 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE 4.0 Movement Studios
3 29 THE DAYS The Dance Barre

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 24 VIBES The Dance Barre

Junior Novice Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 42 SCOUTIN The Dance Barre

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 22 DON'T TOUCH MY HAIR 4.0 Movement Studios
2 13 LEVITATING Dance.tech
3 40 BOOM BOOM Precision Dance Center of the Arts

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 3 CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE Dance.tech
2 25 G SLIDE 4.0 Movement Studios
3 16 SEAMLESS Precision Dance Center of the Arts
4 33 CHOO CHOO CH'BOOGIE Dance.tech



Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 12 ATTENTION Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
2 26 AY CARAMBA Dance.tech
3 27 HOT NOTE Dance.tech
4 37 MELANIN' POPPIN' 4.0 Movement Studios
5 10 BIG TIME Dance.tech

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 36 THE BATTLE OF THE ANNIES Precision Dance Center of the Arts

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 23 CONTROL Pirouettes Dance Academy

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 47 BROWN SKIN GIRL The Dance Barre
2 45 UPSIDE DOWN Precision Dance Center of the Arts

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 85 SORORITY The Dance Barre
2 82 DANDELIONS Precision Dance Center of the Arts

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 83 BUGLE BOY Inspire school of dance

Teen Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 60 BLESSED The Dance Barre



Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 80 LIGHT UP THE NIGHT Dance.tech
2 52 I WON'T LET YOU DOWN Dance.tech
3 84 WALLFLOWER Precision Dance Center of the Arts
4 53 HEART OF GLASS Precision Dance Center of the Arts
5 71 RED LIPS Precision Dance Center of the Arts
6 56 A THOUSAND MILES Dance.tech

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 51 HOUSE WORK Precision Dance Center of the Arts
2 73 ONE WAY OR ANOTHER Dance.tech

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 78 ALL WAYS Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
2 79 SOLDIER Inspire school of dance

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 61 I'LL BE OKAY Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
2 54 BURNED OUT Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
3 48 HAVE MERCY Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
4 44 WOMAN UP Precision Dance Center of the Arts
5 62 YOU GIRL Precision Dance Center of the Arts

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 70 WALK Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
2 86 HOOPS Dance.tech

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 43 ONCE UPON A TIME Dance.tech



Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 76 THE FINAL ROUND Bristol Dance Academy
2 46 IF I AIN'T GOT YOU Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
3 67 ATMOSPHERE Dance.tech
4 68 THE END OF LOVE Dance.tech
5 74 HIT THE ROAD JACK Dance.tech
6 55 FEBRUARY Dance.tech
7 64 RELEASE Dance.tech
7 65 BLACK AND GOLD Dance.tech
7 69 NEW DORP NEW YORK Dance.tech
8 66 DISCONNECTED Dance.tech
9 63 BRING ON THE RAIN Dance.tech

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 72 PIANO MAN Dance.tech
2 77 BACK YARD BOY Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
3 75 SET ME FREE Dance.tech
4 50 BOUND Precision Dance Center of the Arts

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 59 CALABRIA Dance.tech
2 49 BAD Dance.tech
3 58 GIANT Dance.tech

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 81 SPARROW Dance.tech

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 104 GREEN EYES Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
2 115 WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE Mountain Movement Dance Center
3 98 SHIP IN A BOTTLE Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
4 105 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD Mountain Movement Dance Center
5 90 LOVE YOU IN MY MIND Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
6 93 KEEP CLIMBING Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
7 106 BLACK HOLE Precision Dance Center of the Arts
8 126 KILLER QUEEN Mountain Movement Dance Center



SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 127 ROLLING Mountain Movement Dance Center
2 100 BLACK VELVET Mountain Movement Dance Center

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 107 SUPERNOVA Mountain Movement Dance Center
2 94 SOLDIER Mountain Movement Dance Center

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 88 COMIN' IN HOT Mountain Movement Dance Center

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 121 POLLY Dance.tech
2 119 DIE WITH YOU Dance.tech
3 129 UNRAVEL Dance.tech
4 95 SPEAKING OF THE END Dance.tech
4 114 THE WORDS Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
5 99 TURNING TABLES Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
6 118 CRIME OF THE CENTURY Precision Dance Center of the Arts
7 89 THE PAINTER Dance.tech
8 103 ROSE COLORED BOY Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
9 131 HOLD ON TIGHT Dance.tech
10 92 EXILE Dance.tech

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 125 SINES Dance.tech
2 116 HOLD ON TO ME Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
3 117 DON'T YOU WORRY Dance.tech
4 120 HALF LIGHT Dance.tech
5 128 LOOK Dance Academy of Santa Rosa

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 130 SAINT HONESTY Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
2 102 BIRD OF SORROW Dance.tech
3 87 CHAPLIN Dance Academy of Santa Rosa



SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 111 FAULT LINES Dance.tech
2 122 REMEMBER Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
3 108 IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK Dance.tech
4 110 NEVER SURRENDER Dance Academy of Santa Rosa

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 23 CONTROL Pirouettes Dance Academy

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 57 GOLDEN Bristol Dance Academy
2 46 IF I AIN'T GOT YOU Dance Academy of Santa Rosa

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 THE WORDS Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
2 91 FIRE IN MY BONES Dance Academy of Santa Rosa
3 113 BANKS Dance Academy of Santa Rosa

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 108 IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK Dance.tech

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 59 CALABRIA Dance.tech

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 111 FAULT LINES Dance.tech

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 18 A MOTHER'S PRAYER Dance.tech
2 23 CONTROL Pirouettes Dance Academy



Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 2 MY STRONGEST SUIT Dance.tech
2 7 DREAM GIRLS 4.0 Movement Studios

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 76 THE FINAL ROUND Bristol Dance Academy
2 121 POLLY Dance.tech

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 125 SINES Dance.tech
2 116 HOLD ON TO ME Dance Academy of Santa Rosa

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

11 This time The Dance Barre G Junior Novice
76 The Final Round Bristol Dance Academy H Teen Competitive
117 Don't You Worry Dance.tech F Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
39 Welcome To Wonderland Imagine Dance Studio K Mini Novice
50 Bound Precision Dance Center of the Arts E Teen Competitive
89 The Painter Dance.tech F Senior Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

22 Don't Touch My Hair 4.0 Movement Studios A Junior Intermediate
3 Can't Turn You Loose Dance.tech F Junior Intermediate
18 A Mother's Prayer Dance.tech F Mini Intermediate
25 G Slide 4.0 Movement Studios A Junior Intermediate
26 Ay Caramba Dance.tech F Junior Intermediate
27 Hot Note Dance.tech F Junior Intermediate
47 Brown Skin Girl The Dance Barre G Teen Novice
52 I Won't Let You Down Dance.tech F Teen Intermediate
53 Heart of Glass Precision Dance Center of the Arts E Teen Intermediate
61 I'll Be Okay Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D Teen Intermediate
67 Atmosphere Dance.tech F Teen Competitive
74 Hit the Road Jack Dance.tech F Teen Competitive
76 The Final Round Bristol Dance Academy H Teen Competitive
80 Light Up the Night Dance.tech F Teen Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

99 Turning Tables Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D Senior Teen Competitive
102 Bird of Sorrow Dance.tech F Senior Teen Competitive
103 Rose Colored Boy Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D Senior Teen Competitive
110 Never Surrender Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D Senior Teen Competitive
115 Welcome to the Jungle Mountain Movement Dance Center C Senior Teen Intermediate
117 Don't You Worry Dance.tech F Senior Teen Competitive
121 Polly Dance.tech F Senior Teen Competitive
122 Remember Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D Senior Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Mini 4 Carry Me Home Jayla Curry Precision Dance Center of the Arts E
Teen 53 Heart of Glass Kelanna Trent Precision Dance Center of the Arts E
Junior 23 Control Tenley Downs Pirouettes Dance Academy J
Senior Teen 104 Green Eyes Reece Coleman Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

79 Soldier Inspire school of dance B Teen Intermediate

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
12 Attention Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D Junior Intermediate
43 Once Upon a Time Dance.tech F Teen Intermediate
107 Supernova Mountain Movement Dance Center C Senior Teen Intermediate

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
2 My Strongest Suit Dance.tech F Mini Intermediate
61 I'll Be Okay Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D Teen Intermediate
116 Hold On To Me Dance Academy of Santa Rosa D Senior Teen Competitive


